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SERIES

NAME

COM

1382
LUCIA

Width:
Depth:
Height:

Seat Width:
Seat Depth:
Seat Height:

Weight:

54” Fabric Yds:
Leather Sqf:

12
255

     Made in the USA

Armless Sofa w/LS 

Bumper

OPTIONS AVAILABLE
Armless Sofa w/RS Bumper

122
47
32

122
28
19

200


